
Regular
price

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 2

Botox       

Fraxel

Regular
price

VIP Discount
Tier 2

VIP Discount
Tier 1

Xeomin     

Juvederm     

Juvederm +   

Voluma     

Volbella     

Belotero     

Radiesse     

Dysport     

Restylane    

Restylane Eye 

Restylane Silk 

Refyne      

Defyne      

Sculptra     

Kybella      

Regular
price

Regular
price

$4000

$950

Co2

Co2 600

eMatrix

VBeam

SBeam

Isolaz

Thermage 1200P

Clear + Brilliant

Hair Laser

Alexandrite

Thermiva

Yag/Gyag

Intensif

CoolSculpt (sm/med)   

Regular
price

Regular
price

CoolSculpt (large)    

CoolMini        

Thermage 500P  

Thermage 1200P  

Pelle�rm        Z Wave       

Regular
price

Regular
price

Liposonix

Silhouette      

Microneedling   

AquaGold      

PDT          

PRP          

Dermaplaning   

SilkPeel       

Chemical Peels  

$2000

$2000

$950

$700

$700

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

$100

$50

$700

$450

$100-$1000

$700

$950

$700

$450-$625

$50

$50

10%

$50

n/a

$100

10%

$50

$50

10%

$50

$150

$100

10%

$150

$500

$150

$400

$150

$100

$50

$800

$1500

$1000

$700

$150

$600

$250

$150

$150

$600

$250

$150

$2000

$2000

$200 sq

$150

n/a

n/a

$50 sq

$50

$400

$400

$50 sq

$50

$4000

$400

$650

$1300

n/a

$50

$150

$150

$500

$50

$150

$150

$800

$250

$170

$200-$900

$200

$50

10%

10%

$200

$50

10%

10%

$14 per unit

$11 per unit

$4.50 per unit

$650

$700

$1000

$550

$750

$12 per unit

$10 per unit

$3.50 per unit

$700

$850

$750

$800

$800

$900

$900

$150

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$100

$50

$150

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$100

$50

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 1

VIP Discount
Tier 2

VIP Discount
Tier 2

VIP Discount
Tier 2

VIP Discount
Tier 2

VIP Discount
Tier 2

VIP Discount
Tier 2

$50

$50

$100

$50

$50

$11 per unit

$10 per unit

$3.50 per unit

$50

$50

$100

$50

$50

$900

VIP Savings Chart
Injectables

Lasers & Radiofrequency

Body Contouring

Aesthetic Procedures

***Pricing is subject to change and represent 1 area or 1 syringe. Discounts cannot be combined with other promotions***


